PLACE SCHOOL
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Franklin Co-op
Arrowhead
Burlington Co-op
Hartford Union
Nicolet
Grafton/Cedarburg
Hudson

Sun Prairie
Middleton

Eau Claire Memorial/No

BB
36.333
36.483
35.783
35.850
35.767
34.850
33.050
34.550
33.267
33.583

D1 Team State 3/2/2018

FX
36.850
36.333
35.867
35.200
36.217
35.850
34.617
33.950
34.700
34.417

\%
37.033
36.517
35.450
36.100
35.583
35.467
35.067
34.583
35.050
34.483

uB
37.617
35.133
35.967
34.883
34.467
32.767
34.667
33.317
33.017
31.817

PN

TOTAL
147.8333

144.4667
143.0667
142.0333
142.0333
138.9333
137.4000
136.4000
136.0333
134.3000



